FAMEG

795

445

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m®)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)

535

chair

Tari

Product code: A-0501

Design: Charaziak Design

Tari is the only folding chair in our offer. Made of bent and

profiled plywood, it is ideal for temporarily arranged surfaces,
e.g. workshop or conference rooms. The chair has been
designed with mobile stands for 4 and 8 chairs, which
facilitate storage and transport.

Option A:
veneer seat

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

795

535

445

465

3,6

940x450x55

0,020

2520



F A M E G Fameg Sp. z 0. 0. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko date of the version: 2024-01-16
phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl
http://www.fameg.pl/



