

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)

chair

Tari

Product code: A-0501

Design: Charaziak Design

Tari is the only folding chair in our offer. Made of bent and profiled plywood, it is ideal for temporarily arranged surfaces, e.g. workshop or conference rooms. The chair has been designed with mobile stands for 4 and 8 chairs, which facilitate storage and transport.

Option A:

veneer seat

2520

POSITION	VALUE OPTION A
Wood (type)	beech
Total height (mm)	795
Total depth (mm)	535
Total width (mm)	445
Seat height (mm)	465
Net weight (kg)	3,6
Quantity per carton box	1
Dimensions of the carton box	940x450x55
Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,020

FΛMEG

Fameg Sp. z o. o. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl http://www.fameg.pl/

date of the version: 2024-01-16